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Men / 4 / 10 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Logan Main214
Apollo

10.800 11.000 9.30010.500 10.00010.100 61.700
1 1 1 5T 3 3 1 

1 

Jaeden Sanchez249
Excalibur

10.200 10.800 9.30010.300 10.50010.000 61.100
3 3 3 6T 4 1 2 

2 

Troy Banian217
Apollo

10.500 10.900 9.00010.000 9.70010.200 60.300
2 2 8 10T 2 5T 3 

3 

Daniel Lamont261
Fairfax

9.900 8.300 9.50010.200 10.20010.700 58.800
6 11 4 1 1 2 4 

4 

Shawn Metcalf265
Fluvanna

10.000 9.800 9.4009.600 9.7009.700 58.200
4T 4 11T 2T 6T 6T 5 

5 

T J Freeman288
Gymstrada

9.200 9.200 9.30010.400 9.5009.700 57.300
9 6T 2 7T 7T 8 6 

6 

Gabe Heath299
Gymstrada

9.800 8.400 9.40010.100 9.6009.200 56.500
7 9T 5T 3T 11 7 7 

7 

Alexander Self245
Competitive Edge

9.500 8.400 8.8009.700 9.8008.900 55.100
8 10T 10 13T 12T 4 8 

8 

Jacob Flippo315
Hurricane

9.000 9.000 9.4009.600 8.4009.400 54.800
10 8 12T 4T 10 9 9 

9 

Aaron Skinner240
Capital

8.700 9.200 9.00010.100 8.2009.500 54.700
12 7T 6T 11T 8T 10T 10 

10 

Val Federici308
Hurricane

10.000 8.200 9.20010.100 8.2008.900 54.600
5T 12 7T 9 13T 11T 11T

11T

Abraham Perez303
Gymstrada

8.600 9.600 8.9009.800 7.9009.800 54.600
13 5 9 12 5 13 12T

12T

Charlie Fellers330
Triple T

8.800 7.900 9.3009.100 7.5009.500 52.100
11 13T 14 8T 9T 14 13 

13 

Daniel Calderon-Lameda283
Gymnastics World

8.400 7.900 8.8008.500 8.0008.600 50.200
14 14T 15 14T 14 12 14 

14 

Wyatt Zion291
Gymstrada

8.100 6.200 8.8009.600 6.4008.200 47.300
15 15 13T 15T 15 15 15 

15 
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